
EM 515

EN 18-A

EN 18-B

EN369-B

EN369-C

IP2-A

IP2-B

IP2-C

IP2-D

Nó1 IP2

Nó2 IP2

Nó3 IP2

Nó4 IP2

Rotunda 1

Rotunda 2

Rua Arsénio Joaquim Teixeira Jardim

Rua de Elvas

Rua José Mário Romão Nobre Cartaxo

Rua Visconde da Luz

Avenida 5 de Outubro

CM 1099

Rua de Monforte

Rua de Portalegre

Rua Francisco Velez do Peso

CM 1136

EN369-A

Rua 25 de Abril

Rua 28 de Maio

Rua Claúdio José de Moura - A

Rua Claúdio José de Moura - B
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